

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15400/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2003 in CWP No. 4692/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHRATTA CHAMBERS OF COM.IND.& AGRI.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deleting the name of res. No.20 and prayer for interim relief)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 19950 of 2003

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ashok H.Desai,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Hitesh Jain,adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.  
  
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv.

Mr. U.U.Lalit,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R.B.Masodkar,adv.  
Mr. S.S.Shinde,adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv.

Mr.M.D.Adkar,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 22.7.2005.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER